
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1Drivers in Race:                                  Lap-> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

14 - Sato, Takuma (1) 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 3 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
28 - Hunter-Reay, Ryan (3) 2 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 3 14 14 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
10 - Kanaan, Tony (2) 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 3 3 3 3 28 10 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
12 - Power, Will (4) 4 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 3 3 3 10 10 10 10 10 12 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
9 - Dixon, Scott (5) 5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 3 3 3 10 10 10 10 12 9 9 9 34 28 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
34 - Munoz, Carlos (7) 6 34 34 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 34 34 34 9 17 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
98 - Hawksworth, Jack (8) 7 98 3 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 8 8 17 19 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
3 - Castroneves, Helio (10) 8 3 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 8 8 17 17 17 12 9 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
8 - Briscoe, Ryan (9) 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 17 17 12 12 12 18 20 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
25 - Andretti, Marco (6) 10 25 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 19 77 2 2 2 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
20 - Conway, Mike (12) 11 20 25 25 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 20 2 11 11 11 2 2 2 2 2 67 67 67 67 67
15 - Rahal, Graham (21) 12 15 17 17 25 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 25 25 20 20 20 20 20 8 34 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 2 8 8 8 8
17 - Saavedra, Sebastian (11) 13 17 15 15 19 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 18 19 98 77 77 77 77 77 11 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 2 2 34 34
77 - Pagenaud, Simon (14) 14 77 19 19 15 15 15 15 15 15 11 11 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 20 20 77 2 2 2 2 2 67 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 2 2
19 - Wilson, Justin (16) 15 19 77 77 77 77 11 11 11 11 15 15 2 2 2 83 83 83 18 77 77 2 11 11 11 11 11 8 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 25
2 - Montoya, Juan Pablo (18) 16 2 11 11 11 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 77 77 77 18 18 18 83 2 2 11 67 67 67 67 67 98 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 98
11 - Bourdais, Sebastien (13) 17 11 2 2 2 2 77 77 77 77 77 77 83 83 83 77 77 77 77 15 11 67 98 98 98 98 98 25 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
83 - Kimball, Charlie (20) 18 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 18 18 18 2 2 2 2 11 67 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
18 - Huertas, Carlos (17) 19 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 7 7 67 67 11 11 11 67 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 - Aleshin, Mikhail (15) 20 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 67 67 27 11 67 67 67 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 27 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
67 - Newgarden, Josef (22) 21 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 27 27 7 7 7 7 7 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 83 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
27 - Hinchcliffe, James (19) 22 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 11 11 11 27 27 27 27 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 18 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
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1.8 mile(s)
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2Drivers in Race:                                  Lap-> 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

14 - Sato, Takuma (1) 1 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 20 12 12 12
28 - Hunter-Reay, Ryan (3) 2 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 9 12 12 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 12 3 3 3
10 - Kanaan, Tony (2) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28 3 9 3 3 14 28 28 28 28 28 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 3 28 20 20
12 - Power, Will (4) 4 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 10 28 3 28 28 28 20 20 20 20 20 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 9 28 28
9 - Dixon, Scott (5) 5 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 10 10 10 9 12 28 34 20 20 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 20 9 9
34 - Munoz, Carlos (7) 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 12 10 34 20 34 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10
98 - Hawksworth, Jack (8) 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 8 8 34 34 20 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 19 14 14 14
3 - Castroneves, Helio (10) 8 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 8 8 34 34 20 20 10 10 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 11 77 77 77
8 - Briscoe, Ryan (9) 9 77 77 77 77 67 67 8 8 34 34 98 20 19 19 19 19 19 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 77 8 8 8
25 - Andretti, Marco (6) 10 11 11 67 67 77 8 34 34 25 25 20 19 77 11 11 11 11 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 25 19 19 19
20 - Conway, Mike (12) 11 67 67 8 8 8 34 25 25 98 98 19 77 11 77 77 77 77 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 14 67 67 67
15 - Rahal, Graham (21) 12 8 8 11 34 34 25 98 98 20 20 77 11 67 67 67 67 67 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 98 98 98
17 - Saavedra, Sebastian (11) 13 34 34 34 25 25 98 67 17 17 77 11 67 8 8 8 8 8 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 67 34 34 34
77 - Pagenaud, Simon (14) 14 25 25 25 98 98 17 17 77 77 11 67 98 98 98 98 98 98 34 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 15 34 34 34 34 34 98 25 25 25
19 - Wilson, Justin (16) 15 98 98 98 17 17 77 77 11 11 67 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 34 25 25 25 25 25 34 17 17 17
2 - Montoya, Juan Pablo (18) 16 15 15 17 11 11 11 11 67 67 17 2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 25 7 7 7 7 17 17 11 11 11
11 - Bourdais, Sebastien (13) 17 17 17 7 83 83 18 18 2 2 2 15 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 7 17 17 17 17 7 7 7 7 7
83 - Kimball, Charlie (20) 18 7 7 83 18 18 83 2 15 15 15 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 17 15 18 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
18 - Huertas, Carlos (17) 19 83 83 18 7 2 2 15 7 7 7 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 83 18 15 2 2 2 2 2 2 18
7 - Aleshin, Mikhail (15) 20 18 18 27 27 15 15 7 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 2 2 2 18 18 18 18 18 18 2
67 - Newgarden, Josef (22) 21 27 27 15 15 7 7 83 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 83 83 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
27 - Hinchcliffe, James (19) 22 2 2 2 2 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
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Event:

Report:
Session:

Track:

Verizon INDYCAR Series

1.8 mile(s)

Race

Round 1



2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4Drivers in Race:                                  Lap-> 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110

14 - Sato, Takuma (1) 1 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
28 - Hunter-Reay, Ryan (3) 2 3 3 28 3 3 3 3 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
10 - Kanaan, Tony (2) 3 20 28 3 28 28 28 28 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
12 - Power, Will (4) 4 28 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
9 - Dixon, Scott (5) 5 9 77 77 77 77 10 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
34 - Munoz, Carlos (7) 6 10 10 10 10 10 77 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
98 - Hawksworth, Jack (8) 7 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
3 - Castroneves, Helio (10) 8 77 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
8 - Briscoe, Ryan (9) 9 8 20 20 20 20 20 20 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67
25 - Andretti, Marco (6) 10 19 8 8 8 8 8 8 17 17 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
20 - Conway, Mike (12) 11 67 17 17 17 17 17 17 67 67 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
15 - Rahal, Graham (21) 12 98 11 11 11 11 11 11 2 2 2 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
17 - Saavedra, Sebastian (11) 13 34 67 67 67 67 67 67 7 7 7 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 11 11
77 - Pagenaud, Simon (14) 14 25 18 18 18 18 18 18 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 11 15 15
19 - Wilson, Justin (16) 15 17 34 34 2 2 2 2 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 11 11 11 11 2 2 2 2 2
2 - Montoya, Juan Pablo (18) 16 11 2 2 7 7 7 7 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 11 11 11 34 34 34 34 20 20 20 20 20
11 - Bourdais, Sebastien (13) 17 18 7 7 15 15 15 15 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 34 34 34 34 34
83 - Kimball, Charlie (20) 18 2 15 15 34 34 34 34 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
18 - Huertas, Carlos (17) 19 7 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
7 - Aleshin, Mikhail (15) 20 15 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83
67 - Newgarden, Josef (22) 21 27 98 98
27 - Hinchcliffe, James (19) 22 83 25
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Report:
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Track:
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1.8 mile(s)
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